
Casamigos ResposadoCasamigos Resposado

Casamigos BlancoCasamigos Blanco      

PatronPatron      

Don JulioDon Julio    

HerraduraHerradura  

300300
  

300300
  

250250
  

200200
  

200200

TEQUILATEQUILA

VODKAVODKA
Victor GeorgeVictor George

Victor George CaramelVictor George Caramel

Kettle OneKettle One  

Grey GooseGrey Goose      

CirocCiroc            

Ciroc Apple, CoconutCiroc Apple, Coconut

Tito'sTito's                

AbsoluteAbsolute              

150150
  

150150
  

250250
  

250250
  

220220
  

225225
  

200200
  

200200

BarcardiBarcardi      

Barbancourt WhiteBarbancourt White

MalibuMalibu                  

RUMRUM

WINEWINE  
Cabernet SauvignonCabernet Sauvignon

Pinot NoirPinot Noir

MerlotMerlot

MoscatoMoscato  

200200
  

250250
  

250250

6060
  

6060
  

6060
  

6060
  

TAXES & GRATUITY NOT INCLUDEDTAXES & GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED      

Bottle ListBottle List

REFRESHERSREFRESHERS

With CWith Choice of Two Mixershoice of Two Mixers  
  

Cranberry Juice | Pineapple Juice | Grapefruit JuiceCranberry Juice | Pineapple Juice | Grapefruit Juice
  Orange Juice | Lemonade | Club SodaOrange Juice | Lemonade | Club Soda

RedBull / BucketRedBull / Bucket

Ginger BeerGinger Beer

Coca-ColaCoca-Cola

SpriteSprite

Flamingo WaterFlamingo Water

6/256/25
  
55
  
33
  
33
  
66
  

SPECIAL DEBUTSPECIAL DEBUT
Flamingo Crystal VodkaFlamingo Crystal Vodka  

Flamingo Black Diamond VodkaFlamingo Black Diamond Vodka      

9999
  

125125



House ChampagneHouse Champagne

Luc BelAir Luxe RoseLuc BelAir Luxe Rose

Luc BelAir Luxe WhiteLuc BelAir Luxe White  

Luc BelAir Luxe BlueLuc BelAir Luxe Blue

Luc BelAir Luxe BlackLuc BelAir Luxe Black

Moet RoseMoet Rose  

Ace of SpadesAce of Spades

Remy MartinRemy Martin              

HennessyHennessy        

DusseDusse              

Grand MarnierGrand Marnier          

Courvoisier VSCourvoisier VS

COGNACCOGNAC

BOURBON|WHISKEYBOURBON|WHISKEY
Johnnie Walker Black LabelJohnnie Walker Black Label      

Crown RoyalCrown Royal        

Crown Royal AppleCrown Royal Apple  

Jack DanielsJack Daniels

Jack Daniels HoneyJack Daniels Honey

JamesonJameson            

Makers MarkMakers Mark          

GlenlivetGlenlivet

Fort MoseFort Mose

175175
  

250250
  

250250
  

250250
  

100100

250250
  

250250
  

200200
  

250250
  

200200
  

250250
  

200200
  

250250
  

175175

CHAMPAGNECHAMPAGNE
6060
  

125125
  

100100
  

125125
  

100100
  

300300
  

900900

Mocha Chocolate MoonshineMocha Chocolate Moonshine

Strawberry MoonshineStrawberry Moonshine

Cheesecake MoonshineCheesecake Moonshine

Bourbon CaramelBourbon Caramel  

Coconut RumCoconut Rum                                                            

          

88

88

88

88

88

TAXES & GRATUITY NOT INCLUDEDTAXES & GRATUITY NOT INCLUDED      


